Lifting Devices
139
L
iftin
g
D
e
v

Opening
Width
C
Opening
Height
T
Thck.
LHLB1X3
1/2
3
0.88 3 5 0.75 0.88
12.75 40
LHLB1X4 4 12.75 50
LHLB1X6 6 12.75 65
LHLB1X8 8 12.75 95
LHLB1X10 10 13.75 140
LHLB1X12 12 13.75 160
LHLB1X14 14 14.75 230
LHLB1X16 16 15.75 305
LHLB1X18 18 16.75 400
LHLB1X20 20 16.75 450
LHLB1X24 24 20.25 830
LHLB1X30 30 22.25 1340
LHLB2X3
1
3
0.88 3 5 0.75 0.88
12.75 40
LHLB2X4 4 12.75 50
LHLB2X6 6 13.75 85
LHLB2X8 8 13.75 115
LHLB2X10 10 14.75 165
LHLB2X12 12 15.75 230
LHLB2X14 14 16.75 320
LHLB2X16 16 18.50 415
LHLB2X18 18 20.25 605
LHLB2X20 20 20.25 675
LHLB2X24 24 22.25 1095
LHLB4X3
2
3
0.88 3 5 0.75 0.88
13.75 50
LHLB4X4 4 12.75 65
LHLB4X6 6 14.75 100
LHLB4X8 8 16.50 165
LHLB4X10 10 17.50 230
LHLB4X12 12 18.25 315
LHLB4X14 14 20.25 480
LHLB4X16 16 20.25 540
LHLB4X18 18 24.75 800
LHLB4X20 20 24.75 900
LHLB4X24 24 27.75 1730
Industrial Lifting Beams
144
L
if

Opening
Width
C
Opening
Height
T
Thck.
LHLB6X3
3
3
1.25 3 5 1 1
15.25 70
LHLB6X4 4 15.25 80
LHLB6X6 6 16.25 140
LHLB6X8 8 17.25 200
LHLB6X10 10 18.25 275
LHLB6X12 12 22.50 415
LHLB6X14 14 24.50 650
LHLB6X16 16 24.50 730
LHLB6X18 18 27.50 1295
LHLB6X20 20 27.50 1450
LHLB6X24 24 27.50 1765
LHLB10X3
5
3
2 4 7 1.25 1.94
19.50 115
LHLB10X4 4 20.50 145
LHLB10X6 6 21.50 205
LHLB10X8 8 25.50 325
LHLB10X10 10 25.50 390
LHLB10X12 12 27.50 580
LHLB10X14 14 27.50 690
LHLB10X16 16 30.25 1210
LHLB10X18 18 30.25 1340
LHLB10X20 20 30.25 1505
LHLB10X24 24 33.25 2275
LHLB15X3
7-1/2
3
2 4 7 1.25 1.50
22.50 135
LHLB15X4 4 23.25 170
LHLB15X6 6 25.25 265
LHLB15X8 8 27.25 415
LHLB15X10 10 27.25 500
LHLB15X12 12 30.25 910
LHLB15X14 14 30.25 1070
LHLB15X16 16 30.25 1600
LHLB15X18 18 33 1665
LHLB20X3
10
3
2 4 7 1.25 1.56
23.25 150
LHLB20X4 4 25.25 205
LHLB20X6 6 27.25 335
LHLB20X8 8 27.25 420
LHLB20X10 10 30.25 775
LHLB20X12 12 30.25 910
LHLB20X14 14 30.25 1075
LHLB20X16 16 33 1500
LHLB20X18 18 33 1670
LOW HEADROOM MULTIPLE SPREAD LIFTING BEAM
(LHLB20)
(continued)
Industrial Lifting Beams

Height
B
Opening
Width
C
Opening
Height
T
Thck.
THLB4X6
2
6
1.50 3 5 0.63 1.13
16.75 125
THLB4X8 8 16.75 160
THLB4X10 10 17.75 240
THLB4X12 12 17.75 280
THLB4X14 14 18.75 360
THLB4X16 16 18.75 400
THLB8X6
4
6
1.50 3 5 0.63 1.50
20 160
THLB8X8 8 21 240
THLB8X10 10 22 310
THLB8X12 12 23 410
THLB8X14 14 23 500
THLB8X16 16 25 725
THLB12X6
6
6
1.50 3 5 0.75 2.06
27.50 220
THLB12X8 8 28.50 300
THLB12X10 10 28.50 380
THLB12X12 12 30.50 550
THLB12X14 14 30.50 640
THLB12X16 16 30.50 780
THLB20X6
10
6
2 4 7 1 2.25
29 340
THLB20X8 8 29 420
THLB20X10 10 32 800
THLB20X12 12 32 920
THLB20X14 14 32 1100
THLB20X16 16 32 1220
THLB30X8
15
8
2 4 7 1.25 2.25
38.25 740
THLB30X10 10 38.25 865
THLB30X12 12 38.25 1050
THLB30X14 14 41.25 1930
THLB30X16 16 41.25 2158
THLB40X8
20
8
2 4 7 1.25 3
35.50 913
THLB40X10 10 38.50 1243
THLB40X12 12 38.50 1393
THLB40X14 14 38.50 2119
THLB40X16 16 38.50 2416
Alternative
Options:
SPREAD
T

Height
F
Hook
to
Beam
O
Hook
Opening
FSB4X4
2
4
0.50 2.50 5 4.50 0.97
34 45
FSB4X6 6 46 60
FSB4X8 8 58 82
FSB4X10 10 70 95
FSB4X12 12 82 115
FSB4X16 16 106 225
FSB4X20 20 132 408
FSB4X24 24 156 445
FSB10X4
5
4
1 3.50 7 6 1.06
37 92
FSB10X6 6 49 78
FSB10X8 8 61 100
FSB10X10 10 73 117
FSB10X12 12 83 168
FSB10X16 16 110 305
FSB10X20 20 134 435
FSB10X24 24 158 661
FSB20X4
10
4
1.25 4.38 8.75 8.13 1.50
43 126
FSB20X6 6 55 155
FSB20X8 8 65 185
FSB20X10 10 80 242
FSB20X12 12 92 270
FSB20X16 16 116 420
FSB20X20 20 140 665
FSB20X24 24 167 953
Features and Bene昀椀ts
• Ideal where headroom is not
limited.
• Adds stability to lift.

C
Oblong
Height
H
Hook to
Beam
O
Hook
Opening
Min. Max.
ASB4X4-6
2
4 6
0.50 2.36 3.94 5.50 0.97
48 57
ASB4X6-10 6 10 72 88
ASB4X8-14 8 14 96 113
ASB4X12-20 12 20 132 166
ASB10X4-6
5
4 6
1 5.38 7.09 8.40 1.41
55 64
ASB10X6-10 6 10 79 95
ASB10X8-14 8 14 103 126
ASB10X12-20 12 20 138 172
ASB20X4-6
10
4 6
1.25 5.71 10.83 10.60 1.78
60 69
ASB20X6-10 6 10 74 111
ASB20X8-14 8 14 108 132
ASB20X12-20 12 20 144 163
ASB30X4-6
15
4 6
1.50 5.90 10.50 13.6 2.22
64 72
ASB30X6-10 6 10 87 104
ASB30X8-14 8 14 111 135
ASB30X12-20 12 20 147 180
Features and Bene昀椀ts
• Great versatility and stability where headroom is not limited.
• Chain rigging is standard.
• Wire rope rigging available. Specify at the time of ordering.

Depth
D
Width
W
A
Hgt.
Opening
T
Thck.B
Width
C
Hgt.
HDCH10X36
5
36 24 24 30 5.54 4 1.50 4 7 1.25 37.50 438
HDCH10X48 48 30 24 39 6.13 4 1.50 4 7 1.25 38 564
HDCH10X60 60 36 24 48 6.80 4 1.50 4 7 1.25 38.75 724
HDCH15X36
7-1/2
36 24 24 30 5.90 4 1.50 4 7 1.50 37.75 615
HDCH15X48 48 30 24 39 6.60 4 1.50 4 7 1.50 38.50 805
HDCH15X60 60 36 24 48 7.20 4 1.50 4 7 1.50 39.20 980
HDCH20X48
10
48 30 24 39 7.60 4 2 5 9 1.75 41.50 968
HDCH20X60 60 36 24 48 7.50 4 2 5 9 1.75 41.38 1295
HDCH20X72 72 42 24 57 8.80 4 2 5 9 1.75 42.60 1712
COIL WIDTH
E
L
D